
Andrea Riza Cristobal Rick Lam Alejandro Mancillas
Fabian Rocha Keanu Velasquez

Lizbeth Correa Diana Lara Aide Martinez
Ariana Morales

Angelica Castillo Deyanira Cuellar Abigail King
Paulina Montano Yandley Morales Yessica Pascacio

Jianna San Gabriel

Nina Bouzamondo-Bernstein Reeza Gonzales Daren Huang
Juan Ibarra Pavandeep Janday Destini Nguyen

Pablo Ortega Rios

Malia Bowman Jessica Flores Jaqueline Garcia-Roldan
Ma Susanie Ibarra Dianna Liakos Sonya Nawabi

Clare Recinos Sofia Ruvalcaba Josette Soto
Alaika Louize Valera Kristiana Varela

Migeul Arana Ethan Bach Jose Campos
Ana Diaz Ortega Ricky Jiao Vicky Liu
Elsie Lok Gar Ng Karen Perez Magali Torres

Weipei Zhu

Rosanna Aragon Josie Gallo Britney Johnson
Paige Stapleton Kristen Teague Monica Torres Mendoza

Gabriela Villalpando Torres

Michael Biscornet Rick Lam Kyle Magro
Alan Ramirez

Diana Ramirez

Kaitlyn Aldaz Rosanna Aragon Clarisa Cisneros
Jaqueline Garcia-Roldan Ma Susaine Ibarra Dianna Liakos

Paulina Montano Alan Ramriez Michael Ruvalcaba
Joaquin Taylor Daniella Yousif

Martin Baeza Jocelyn Frias Jesse Huerta

Oshioke Iyalomhe Kayla Midkiff Cruzangel Nava

Alpha Phi Omega
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Alpha Kappa Psi

Delta Delta Delta 

Delta Epsilon Mu

Delta Gamma

Delta Sigma Pi

Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc.

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Kappa Sigma

Lambda Theta Nu Sorority Inc.

Order of Omega

Phi Alpha Delta

Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc.



Pricilla Ortega Yulissa Penaloza Ashley Rodriguez
Nikole Truong Madelinne Verdin

Samuel Arda Kaitlyn Aldaz Namitha Bhat
Clarisa Cisneros Madeline Door Jasmine Gill
Natalie Gutierrez Dianna Liakos Sienna Martinez
Reginald Holley Mathew Jimenez Roxana Khalili
Mariam Moarefi Sorina Munteanu Luis Navarro-Vega

Anika Padala Julian Perrando Sabrina Rivas
Michael Ruvalcaba Lek Wei Seow Edward Sikarto

Joaquin Taylor Calvin Tran Martiza Vargas
Daniella Yousif William Zhang

Juliana Ayala Elizabeth Callahan Yesenia De La Cruz
Sarah Downs Adriana Hernandez Samano Ayonna Jones
Kate Koeckritz Yadira Leal Zavala Amy Pimentel
Ayna Rejepova Cecilia Rios Daisy Rodriguez
Shelley Suazo Maria Tec Poot

Allan Garcia Antonio Marquez

Noah De Jesus Jeremy Libang Edgar Lopez Nava
Julius Fullah Alexander Martinez-Gonzalez

Samuel Luna

Jack Cascio Michele Campbell Ryan Chazen
Ricardo Trujillo Indar Freitas Kenny Jung

Arnold Khampaseut Tiffany Murga Duarte Michelle Padilla
Sebastian Vazquez Ryan Wong Gabriel Zepeda

Phi Delta Epsilon

Sigma Theta Psi

Theta Tau

Phi Mu

Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Lambda Phi

Sigma Chi



Lizbeth Alegria Gabriela Cabrera Makenzie Cross
Erik Flores Pablo Erica Garduno Frania Higareda

David Ochoa Pauline Pao Marco Sobrevilla
Jose Sotelo Julia Truong Razan Zoubi

Mayra Cordova Andrew Duong Melissa Gallardo
Jacqueline Gallegos-Arinaga Jorge Paniagua-Lorenzano Breanna Panzarella

Sandra Rios Stacy Rivera Raymond Trau
Ka Vang Lisa Vu

Annamarie Caldero Elle Clarizio Janka Denouden
Aubrey Dooling Alicia Garcia Erica Garduno

Griselda Hernandez Jessica Hernandez Sophia Li
Cithlaly Lopez Mirella Munoz Alani Romero
Maria Romo Sandy Rubio Gilma Sevilla Alvarez

Isabella Sewell Leslie Torres

Sarah Acuna Rose Andino Carlos Arroyo-Orellana
Tiffany Chen Tamy Do Jose Garcia-Guerrero
Macy Gray Helen Hang Nicole Henry

Jessica Hernandez Xiao Tong Jiang Lovepreet Kaur
Brandon Leong Karen Munoz Chelsea Kathrina Paclibar
Jasmine Posada Sonia Ramirez Monica Romero
Raphael Ronase Amandeep Sandhu Tisha Lorraine Tolentino

Erika Vargas

Jasmine Duncan Jaqueline Garcia Roldan Lexus Kato-Lagumbay
Oriana Lopez Estrella Mijares Brian Montanez

Dondis Moreland Tisha Lorraine Tolentino Carla Vallejo Hernandez
Grace Velasquez

Soraiya Bahena Laura Cabrera Luis Cardenas
Esmeralda Espinal Acosta Michael Fong Rosalba Garcia

Gisell Gonzalez Kelvin Ho Wenqing Li
Alondra Maldonado Chavez Jiselle Marquez Aldo Montes Sanchez

Joel Nava Santiago Diana Ramirez Abigail Rodriguez

Leslie Hernandez Mariana Vasquez

Melanie Baeza Makenzy Gilbert Serena Gomez
Isabella Griffin Irene Guzman Jessica Gwennap

Rumalda Hernandez Frania Higareda Natlie Ivarra Alonso
Priscilla Law Ally Lozano Natalie Mendoza

Valerie Nguyen Jacqueline Partida Vivian Pham

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Delta Delta Delta 

Delta Epsilon Mu

Delta Gamma

Delta Sigma Pi

Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc.
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Alpha Phi Omega

Alpha Kappa Psi



Isabella Quiroz Stephanie Quiroz Sonia Ramirez
Samantha Saucedo Lucia Tovar Mariela Velasco

Kayla Willams Isabella Woodruff

Rodrigo Elizarraraz Brandon Leong Quintin Lizarraga
Juan Mercado Thani Nuru Matthew Pettenato
Charli Reyes Steven Soe Jose Stelo
David Wang

Ruby Mendoza

Jasmine Duncan Kayla Fisher Taylor Tinoco

Yesenia Aguilar Rojo Leah Calderon Ingri Castillo
Tania De Lira-Miranda Cassandra Espinoza-Martinez Jesus Lopez Lopez

Kathy Martinez Bradley Myers Anais Palomo
Edith Rivera Shaira Vargas Freddie Virgen

Jasmine Duncan Marc Denisse Estepa Kayla Fisher
Diana Hernandez Conde Marco Mata Mendoza Amira Ringgold

Seirrastarr Roberts Jose Salgado Mendez Zaid Simjee
Taylor Tinoco Cieanna Vongsa Kayla Williams
Brooke Wilson

Iliana Alamillo Aubriana Barajas Giselle Barajas
Laura Cabrera Stephanie Gamino Grace Harrington
Briana Herrera Lucy Karabedian Claudette Marikta
Kendrick Myers Mityah Myrick Katharina Ng

Noel Polini Sally Vargas-Zamudio

Justin Au Nicholas Deters David Salse
Larry Gore Antony Kustura Spencer Tang

Vincent Miller Richard Munoz Alsendor Nucum

Christian Aceves Aldo Alvarez Arturo Martinez
My Phan Humberto Sandoval

Romson Abat Jaime Rivera

Jocelyn Ayala

Abraham Avendano Saigeetha Bhaskar Nicholas Fisher
Brandon Lopez Vincent Mac Emily Tran
Anthony Tsang

Sigma Chi

Sigma Theta Psi

Theta Tau

Phi Alpha Delta

Phi Delta Epsilon

Pi Kappa Phi

Phi Mu

Pi Lambda Phi

Kappa Sigma

Lambda Theta Nu Sorority Inc.

Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc.

Order of Omega



Chapter Name Semester 
GPA Cumlative GPA

Semester 
GPA Change 

from Fall 
19'

Rank
Number 

of 
Members

Number of 
Members on 
Chancellor/ 

Dean's Honor 
List

Number of 
Members 

with 
Semester 

GPA Below 
2.5

Percentage 
with 

Semester 
GPA Below 

2.5

Order of Omega 3.791 3.553 +0.146 18 14 0 0%
Phi Delta Epsilon 3.766 3.608 +0.322 1 48 39 0 0%
Delta Sigma Pi 3.471 3.176 +0.196 2 40 25 3 8%
Phi Alpha Delta 3.467 3.270 +0.292 3 39 23 2 5%
Phi Mu 3.413 3.118 +0.352 4 55 28 3 5%
Delta Delta Delta 3.410 3.111 +0.484 5 49 24 1 2%
ALL PFC 3.359 3.159 +0.320 349 167 21 6%
ALL SORORITY 3.357 3.099 +0.329 237 108 12 5%
Theta Tau 3.344 3.141 +0.512 6 51 19 2 4%
Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.335 3.038 +0.402 7 57 30 3 5%
Delta Gamma 3.330 3.180 +0.162 8 57 21 4 7%
Delta Epsilon Mu 3.321 3.078 +0.483 9 68 29 2 3%
ALL FSL COMMUNITY 3.288 3.004 +0.546 744 313 46 6%
ALL FSC 3.255 2.987 +0.323 395 146 25 6%
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority Inc. 3.271 3.034 +0.219 10 8 2 1 13%
Pi Kappa Phi 3.251 2.962 +0.335 11 41 11 3 7%
Kappa Sigma 3.240 2.969 +0.689 12 53 14 5 9%
Pi Lambda Phi 3.237 3.023 +0.507 13 37 10 1 3%
ALL SOCIAL FRATERNITY 3.204 2.970 +0.441 158 38 13 8%
Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 3.200 2.907 +0.193 14 5 2 0 0%
Alpha Kappa Psi 3.162 2.982 +0.072 15 57 17 4 7%
Sigma Theta Psi Multicultural Sorority Inc. 3.153 2.875 +0.316 16 6 1 0 0%
Alpha Phi Omega 3.069 2.942 +0.228 17 46 15 8 17%
Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 3.052 3.097 -0.144 18 4 0 0 0%
Sigma Chi 3.024 2.884 +0.394 19 23 3 4 17%
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE FEMALE 3.008 2.888 +0.192 4214 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE 2.996 2.887 +0.192 8151 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE MALE 2.983 2.885 +0.191 3874 N/A N/A N/A

University of California, Merced

Fraternity and Sorority Life
FSL Community Grade Report

Spring 2020



Chapter Name Semester 
GPA

Cumlative 
GPA

Semester 
GPA Change 

from Fall 
19'

Rank
Number 

of 
Members

Number of 
Members on 
Chancellor/ 

Dean's Honor 
List

Number of 
Members 

with 
Semester 

GPA Below 
2.5

Percentage 
with 

Semester 
GPA Below 

2.5

Phi Mu 3.413 3.118 +0.352 1 55 28 3 5%
Delta Delta Delta 3.410 3.111 +0.484 2 49 24 1 2%
ALL SORORITY 3.357 3.099 +0.329 995 419 59 6%
Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.335 3.038 +0.402 3 57 30 3 5%
Delta Gamma 3.330 3.180 +0.162 4 57 21 4 7%
ALL FSL COMMUNITY 3.288 3.004 0.546 744 313 46 6%
ALL FSC 3.240 2.969 0.689 53 14 5 9%
Pi Kappa Phi 3.251 2.962 +0.335 5 41 11 3 7%
Kappa Sigma 3.240 2.969 +0.689 6 53 14 5 9%
Pi Lambda Phi 3.237 3.023 +0.507 7 37 10 1 3%
ALL SOCIAL FRATERNITY 3.204 2.970 +0.441 72 24 4 6%
Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 3.200 2.907 +0.193 5 5 2 0 0%
Sigma Theta Psi Multicultural Sorority Inc. 3.153 2.875 +0.316 9 6 1 0 0%
Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc.* 3.052 3.097 -0.144 10 4 0 0 0%
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority Inc. 3.271 3.034 +0.219 11 8 2 1 13%
Sigma Chi 3.024 2.884 +0.394 12 23 3 4 17%
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE FEMALE 3.008 2.888 +0.192 4214 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE 2.996 2.887 +0.192 8151 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE MALE 2.983 2.885 +0.191 3874 N/A N/A N/A

University of California, Merced

Fraternity and Sorority Life
Social Chapter Community Grade Report
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Chapter Name Semester 
GPA

Cumlative 
GPA

Semester 
GPA Change 

from Fall 
19'

Rank
Number 

of 
Members

Number of 
Members on 
Chancellor/ 

Dean's Honor 
List

Number of 
Members 

with 
Semester 

GPA Below 
2.5

Percentage 
with 

Semester 
GPA Below 

2.5

Phi Delta Epsilon 3.766 3.608 +0.322 1 48 39 0 0%
Delta Sigma Pi 3.471 3.176 +0.196 2 40 25 3 8%
Phi Alpha Delta 3.467 3.270 +0.292 3 39 23 2 5%
ALL PFC 3.359 3.159 +0.320 996 446 57 6%
Theta Tau 3.344 3.141 +0.512 4 51 19 2 4%
Delta Epsilon Mu 3.321 3.078 +0.483 5 68 29 2 3%
ALL FSL COMMUNITY 3.288 3.004 0.546 744 313 46 6%
Alpha Kappa Psi 3.162 2.982 +0.072 6 57 17 4 7%
Alpha Phi Omega 3.069 2.942 +0.228 7 46 15 8 17%
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE FEMALE 3.008 2.888 +0.192 4214 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE 2.996 2.887 +0.192 8151 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE MALE 2.983 2.885 +0.191 3874 N/A N/A N/A

University of California, Merced

Fraternity and Sorority Life
Professional Fraternity Community Grade Report

Spring 2020



Chapter Name Semester 
GPA

Cumlative 
GPA

Semester 
GPA Change 

from Fall 
19'

Rank
Number 

of 
Members

Number of 
Members on 
Chancellor/ 

Dean's Honor 
List

Number of 
Members 

with 
Semester 

GPA Below 
2.5

Percentage 
with 

Semester 
GPA Below 

2.5

Phi Mu 3.413 3.118 +0.352 1 55 28 3 5%
Delta Delta Delta 3.410 3.111 +0.484 2 49 24 1 2%
ALL SORORITY 3.33 3.18 0.162 57 21 4 7%
Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.335 3.038 +0.402 3 57 30 3 5%
Delta Gamma 3.330 3.180 +0.162 4 57 21 4 7%
ALL FSL COMMUNITY 3.288 3.004 0.546 744 313 46 6%
ALL FSC 3.240 2.969 0.689 53 14 5 9%
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority Inc. 3.271 3.034 +0.219 7 8 2 1 13%
Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc.* 3.200 2.907 +0.193 6 5 2 0 0%
Sigma Theta Psi Multicultural Sorority Inc. 3.153 2.875 +0.316 7 6 1 0 0%
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE FEMALE 3.008 2.888 +0.192 4214 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE 2.996 2.887 +0.192 8151 N/A N/A N/A
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Spring 2020



Chapter Name Semester 
GPA

Cumlative 
GPA

Fall 2019 
Semester 

GPA

Semester 
GPA Change 

from Fall 
19'

Rank
Number 

of 
Members

Number of 
Members on 
Chancellor/ 

Dean's Honor 
List

Number of 
Members 

with 
Semester 

GPA Below 
2.5

Percentage 
with 

Semester 
GPA Below 

2.5

ALL FSC 3.271 3.034 3.052 0.219 8 2 1 13%
ALL FSL COMMUNITY 3.288 3.004 2.742 0.546 744 313 46 6%
Pi Kappa Phi 3.251 2.962 2.916 +0.335 1 41 11 3 7%
Kappa Sigma 3.240 2.969 2.551 +0.689 2 53 14 5 9%
Pi Lambda Phi 3.237 3.023 2.730 +0.507 3 37 10 1 3%
ALL SOCIAL FRATERNITY 3.204 2.970 2.763 0.394 23 3 4 17%
Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc.* 3.052 3.097 3.196 -0.144 4 4 0 0 0%
Sigma Chi 3.024 2.884 2.630 +0.394 5 23 3 4 17%
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE 2.996 2.887 2.804 +0.192 8151 N/A N/A N/A
ALL UCM UNDERGRADUATE MALE 2.983 2.885 2.792 +0.191 3874 N/A N/A N/A

University of California, Merced

Fraternity and Sorority Life
Social Fraternity Community Grade Report

Spring 2020


